
2:09 PM 

07/17/23 

Lake Edgewood Conservancy District 
Reconciliation Summary 

Home Bank, Period Ending 06/30/2023 

Beginning Balance 
Cleared Transactions 

Checks and Payments - 11 items 
Deposits and Credits - 3 Items 

Total Cleared Transactions 

Cleared Balance 

Uncleared Transactions 
Checks and Payments - 4 items 

Total Uncleared Transactions 

Register Balance as of 06/30/2023 

Ending Balance 

Jun 30, 23 

104,035.14 

-26,772.33 
60,922.06 

34,149.73 

138,184.87 

-595.07 

-595.07 

137,589.80 

137,589.80 
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2:10 PM 

07/17/23 

Lake Edgewood Conservancy District 
Reconciliation Detail 

Home Bank, Period Ending 06/30/2023 

Type Date Num 

Beginning Balance 
Cleared Transactions 

Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 

Checks and Payments - 11 Items 
06/05/2023 2008 
06/05/2023 ONLI .. . 
06/05/2023 ONLI .. . 
06/05/2023 2007 
06/10/2023 ACH 
06/12/2023 2009 
06/12/2023 DEBIT 
06/13/2023 DEBIT 
06/14/2023 DEBIT 
06/16/2023 ACH 
06/26/2023 2010 

Total Checks and Payments 

Deposits and Credits - 3 items 
Deposit 06/13/2023 
Deposit 06/13/2023 
Deposit 06/13/2023 

Total Deposits and Credits 

Total Cleared Transactions 

Cleared Balance 

Uncleared Transactions 

Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 

Checks and Payments • 4 items 
06/10/2021 ACH 
05/12/2023 ONLI .. . 
06/05/2023 ONLI .. . 
06/29/2023 ONLI .. . 

Total Checks and Payments 

Total Uncleared Transactions 

Register Balance as of 06/30/2023 

Ending Balance 

Name 

Wallace Construction 
Ponds Rx 
0 W Krohn & Asso ... 
GrassChopper 
Morgan County Rur ... 
Don Hom 
Text Magic 
Text Magic 
IN State Departmen ... 
REMC 
Home Bank 

Morgan County Rur ... 
Herald Times 
Herald Times 
0 W Krohn & Assa .. . 

Cir 

X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 
X 

X 
X 
X 

Amount 

-10,506.00 
-2, 147.00 

-410.00 
-400.00 

-12.56 
-51.35 
-50.00 

-0.45 
-79.55 
-98.00 

-13,017.42 

-26,772 .33 

29.44 
1,182.50 

59,710.12 

60,922.06 

34,149.73 

34 ,149.73 

-112.85 
-42 .78 
-29.44 

-410.00 

-595.07 

-595.07 

33,554.66 

33,55-4.66 

Balance 

104,035.14 

-10,506.00 
-12,653 .00 
-13,063 .00 
-13,463.00 
-13,475.56 
-13,526.91 
-13,576.91 
-13,577.36 
-13,656.91 
-13,754 .91 
-26,772 .33 

-26,772 .33 

29.44 
1,21 1.94 

60,922.06 

60,922.06 

34,149.73 

138,184.87 

-112.85 
-155.63 
-185.07 
-595.07 

-595.07 

-595.07 

137,589.80 

137,589.80 
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Fund 

General 
Cumulative Maintenance 
Cumulative Improvement 

Totals 

$ 

$ 

Lake Edgewood Conservancy District 
Fund Report 

June 30, 2023 

Beginning balance Receipts Y-T-D Disbursements Y-T-D 

100,845.40 
26,459.91 

500.00 

127,805.31 

$ 

$ 

70,196.57 $ 60,412.08 

70,196.57 $ 60,412.08 

$ 

$ 

Ending balance 

110,629.89 
26,459.91 

500.00 

137,589.80 



lnoome 
Special Benefits Tax 
Watercraft Rcg1strabon 
Clubhouse Rent.al 
FlrChousc Rmtal 
Dock Rental 
Total Income 
Expenses· 

Postage 
Other Supplies (Kq s & Loda and JarutonaJ) 

Repairs & Maintenance 

Buildings and SlructW"CS 
Rental Dock Mam1cnanc:e 
Rodent Control 
Lake Weed Treatment 
Beach Mamtenanc:e 
Trash Pickup 
Port-o-Let 
Website 

Beach Sign (Flagpole & Lale Warning Light) 
Dam & Spi llway Maintenance 
Dam Repair 

Mowing & MamtenMaOC 
Total RcpatB & Mamtenancc 

Legal NOl1ces 
Pnnting 

Insurance 
Legal ScMocs 
Fmanaal Scn'K:CS 
Dam lnspa:tJon 
Cumulauve lmpro\·cment 
Records, Forms & Supphcs 
Subscription., and Dues 
EJcc:lfic 
WatcrUsaFee 
Propane 
LOC Repayment 
Transfcn • per budget (Cum Mamt & Cwn Imp) 

Total focpenscs 
Net Operating 1ncome 
Net locome 

Bcgmrung Cash at 1/1/2023 -General f w,d On!) 
Ending Cash - General FW\d Only 

Jan 2023 

. ' 

4800 

48.00 

!1188 

12000 

40000 

14700 

1629 

7'0.17 
(7t 0.17) 

(7,0.17) 

I 

' ' 

Feb 2023 Mar2023 

3000 

Lake Edgewood Conservancy District 
General Fund 

Apr 2023 

J anuary - Ducmbtr. 2023 

May 2023 

!I 73 .9!1 

1,20000 
2,700.00 

Jun 2023 

S9,710 12 

l ,1&2SO 

Jul 2023 

Jt.00 S . s . s , ,27U5 S 61.ffl.U S 

)HOO 

2, 147 .00 

4800 

2,IJ!.H 

1176 

l,MH>O 4l000 

129.00 10]00 102 00 

1519 504 47 1212 

l ],.51992 10,00000 

ll,U:U I tn, .D I U,k , .ll 

( IJ ,63.U l ) S (2.4'4.ll) ' ( l l ,N 4.12) 

(ll.'3U l ) S (l,4'4.lJ) ' (ll,N 4.12) 

2,14700 

SJ926 

400 .00 

J ,88'.26 

42 71 

10200 

1531 

J,2'6.d 

' "827.53 

' U2 7.5J 

10,506 .00 

2,147.00 

50 45 

79.55 

400.00 

l l, IIJ.N 

0.00 

12000 

51.]5 

9100 

",. 
IJ,01742 

l7.182JJ 
lJ,71 1.2' 

ll,71 1.2' 

Au8 2023 Sept 2023 Oct 2023 

. ' . ' . ' . ' 

S 100,8 ... 5.40 S 100,055.23 86,420.42 S 83,956.19 70,892.07 S 76,9 19.60 110,629.89 S 110,629.89 S 110,629.89 S 110,629.89 
S 100,055.23 $ 86,420.42 83,956.19 S 70,892.07 S 76,919.60 110,629.89 S 110,629.89 S 110,629.89 S 110,629.89 110,629.89 

Prehmmary f or lm ernal Management Debberau ve Purposes Only. 
7 13 1013 

Nov 2023 Dec 2023 

. ' 

110,629.119 I 10,629.119 
110,629.119 S 11 0,629.119 

$ 

' 

TOUII 

59,710 12 

6,.H645 

3000 

1.200.00 

2,700.00 

71, ltU7 

3'SOO 

10,506 00 

6,44 100 

53926 

96.00 

S-0" 

79.SS 

!0000 

l l,S ll.2' 

11 342 

12000 

3,47500 

SI.JS 

.. , 00 

S7671 

36,537.34 

U ,4 12.ii 

'·'"'·"' '·'"'·"' 



ln<omo 
Transfe1 from Oet,«aJ Fund 
LOCProc«ids 
M!Rlanoou1 

T"""ln<omo 
-K• 

Dr.:lging• Eagin,oerw:11 
Dndging•F~ 
0,--L<pl 
DrcdJIIII • Prqect • Trflo Silt flllld 

TOl&I. o.-tgmg 
M1-lla1C10U1 

Tollll Ex.pcllkl 

NecOpemuiglnooffle 
N<tloooonc 

Bepu11111 Cuti II I 1/2023 • Cum Fund Only 
&Jang Cash• Cum Fund 0111)' 

,., 2023 fd,2023 

I .NS 

000 

·" ·" 000 000 .... , .... , .... , .... , .... , .... , 
Sl'-,,UIUI $26,◄5U l 

Sli;45UI S26.45U1 

Ma, 2023 

·" 000 , ... , .... , .... , 
Sli,-45UI 

Sli.,45UI 

Lake Edgewood Conservancy District 
Cumulative M.aintenance Fund 

J1nu1ry • lkumbe r, 202J 

A l)f 2023 M,y202.3 Jun20l3 Jul 2023 

..... .... , .... , 

·" ·" ·" 000 000 000 .... , .... , .... , .... , .... , .... , .... , .... , .... , 

.... , 

·" 0.00 
I.NS .... , .... , 

S26,-45UI Sli,45U I Sl6,45UI Sl6,.a5UI 
S2U5U I su,,su1 Sl(,45UI S:z&,45Ul 

l're/1mmary for lnlemol Managem nl /)e/,beroll\ Purpos s Only 
7123 ](/]J 

Auf20'23 Scp12023 Oc12023 NOY2023 ""'°" '""" 
000 

000 
000 .... , .... , .... , I .NS u, 

000 

0.00 
000 

000 

·" •N ·" ·" ·" ·" 000 000 000 000 000 000 .... , .... , I .NS ·"· .... , '·" .... , . ... s , ... , ·"' .... , '·" ·"' .... , .... , ·"· .... , '·" 
Sl'-,.f5Ul $26.45,., 1 $2'-,45Ul $26,,45UI Sli.,45U1 
SlU5Ul S2U5Ul Sl6.◄5U l Sl'-◄SU I $li,45UI 



Tran1fe1from~Fund 

LOC Proocieds 
M1JCdleneou1 
T"'"11noom< -~ Drodgmg- Enginc,ermg 

Orcdg.ing-finanl;:u,1 
Dredging• Legal 
Dredging· Pr(IJCld • Trf10 Sill 1-' und 

Total· Drodptg 
Mitcxllaneous 

Total Expaisa 
Net Oper1tmg lnoome 
N«lnoom< 

BegmningCash11 111/2023 -Cum Imp Olly 
Endang Cash• Cum Fund Only 

lM 2023 

.... s 

000 

·" 0.00 

.... , 

Feb2023 

.... , 

·" 000 

I .NS 

I .NS 

5500.IO 

$5t0.M 

M,,2023 

.... , 

·" 000 .... , 
.... , 

S5N.N 
S5tUO 

Lake Edgewood Conservancy District 
Cumulative lm1>rovement Fund 

J 1.nu1ry- Dece mber, 2023 

Apr; 2023 

'·" 000 
I .NS 

I .NS 

May202J 

. ... s 

'·" 0.00 
I .NS 

I .NS 

I .NS 

Jun2023 

.... , 

·" 000 
I .NS 

I .N S 

.. ,2023 

I .NS 

·" 0.00 
I .NS 

I .NS 

S500.M 
S50l,M 

$50l.to 
S50l.to 

S50UO 
$500.N 

S5e0.00 
$5111.10 

Preliminary for Internal Management Dehberaln Ptlfposes Only 
712312()23 

Au8 2023 

I .NS 

·" 0.00 
I .NS 

I .NS 

Sc:pt 2023 

I .NS 

.... 
0.00 

.... , 

S51Cl,00 
S511.N 

Oc12023 

·" 000 

I .NS 

S5N.N 
$511.N 

NOY202J 

·" 0.00 

I .NS 

5511.N 
S5N.N 

Doc 2023 

... 
0.00 

I .NS 

$500.to 
sge.11 

T°"' 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

000 

000 
000 
0.00 

·" 0.00 

'·" 



Lake Edgewood Conservancy District 

Statement of Selected Financial Information Arising from Cash Transactions 
at June 30, 2023 

Capital Assets: 

Cash: 

General Fund 

Cumulative Fund 

Cumulative Improvement 

Total Cash 

Liabilities: 

Siltation Project LOC - Principal 

Total Debt Payable 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

I ,420,600.00 

$110,629.89 

26,459.91 

$500.00 

137,589.80 

112,959.79 

I 12,959.79 

Preliminary for Internal Management Deliberative Purposes Only. 
7/23/2023 



Lake Edgewood Conservancy District 
Statement of Cash Receipts and Disbursements 

For the 6 month period ended June 30, 2023 

Certified 2023 
Jun 2023 Y-T-D Total Bud~et 

Receipts: 
Special Benefits Tax $ 59,7 10.1 2 $ 59,710.12 $ 104,975 .00 
Watercraft Registration 1,182.50 6,556.45 7,500.00 
Miscellaneous Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Clubhouse Rental 0.00 30.00 0.00 
Firehouse Rental 0.00 1,200.00 0.00 
Dock Rental 0.00 2,700.00 0.00 

Total Receipts 60,892.62 70,196.57 I 12,475.00 

Disbursements: 
Postage 0.00 0.00 500.00 
Other Supplies 0.00 345.00 300.00 
Repairs & Maintenance: 

Buildings and Structures 10,506.00 10,506.00 7,000 .00 
Rental Dock Maintenance 0.00 0.00 I 0,000.00 
Rodent Control 0.00 0.00 500.00 
Lake Weed Treatment 2,147.00 6,441 .00 15 ,000.00 
Beach Maintenance 0.00 539.26 500.00 
Trash Pickup 0.00 96.00 400.00 
Port-a-Let 0.00 0.00 600.00 
Website 50.45 50.45 550.00 
Beach Sign 0.00 0.00 300.00 
Dam & Spillway Mai ntenance 79.55 79.55 800.00 
Dam Repair 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Mowing & Maintenance 400.00 800.00 2,500.00 

Legal Notices 0.00 11 3.42 300.00 
Printing 0.00 0.00 500.00 
Lnsurance 0.00 120.00 9,500.00 
Legal Services 0.00 0.00 1,000 .00 
Financial Services 820.00 3,475 .00 9,000.00 
Dam Inspection and EAP 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Cumulative Improvement 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 
Records, Forms & Supplies 51.35 51.35 500.00 
Mileage & Parking Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Subscriptions and Dues 0.00 0.00 100.00 
Electric 98.00 681 .00 1,900 .00 
Water User Fee 12.56 576.71 350.00 
Propane 0.00 0.00 2,300 .00 
Indiana Revolving Flood Control Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 
LOC Repayment 13,017.42 36,537.34 50,000 .00 
Transfers - per budget 0.00 0.00 4,500.00 

Total Disbursements $ 27,182.33 $ 60,412.08 $ I 19,900.00 

et Receipts $ 33,710.29 $ 9,784.49 

Preliminary for Internal Management Deliberative Purposes Only. 
7/23/2023 

Remaining 
Budget Balance 

($45,264.88) 
(943 .55) 

0.00 
30.00 

1,200 .00 
2,700 .00 

(42,278.43) 

500.00 
(45.00) 

(3,506.00) 
10,000.00 

500.00 
8,559.00 

(39.26) 
304.00 
600.00 
499.55 
300.00 
720.45 

0.00 
1,700 .00 

186.58 
500.00 

9,380.00 
1,000.00 
5,525.00 

0.00 
1,000.00 

448.65 
0.00 

100.00 
1,219.00 
(226.71) 
2,300.00 

0.00 
13,462.66 
4,500 .00 

$ 59,487.92 


